RoNix

Premium Quality

VDE Wire Stripper 6 inch German

Pliers

RH-1808

« With V-shaped cutting edge for wires and strands up to a max. of @

5 mm or 10 mm? conductor cross section

« For stripping solid, stranded or finely stranded conductors with

standard insulation

« With adjustable screw for easy adjustment to the required wire or

strand diameter

» Handles with ergonomically shaped soft grip multi-component

sleeves

» Made of tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

Model
Length

Cable - Al + Cu multi-wired
conductor single and stranded
conductor - cutting

capacity

Stripping capacities

Weight

RH-1808

160mm
6.25inch

5@mm
10mm?

0,5-50mm
0,5-10mm?
TAWG

185g
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