

## VDE Wire Stripper 6 inch German

RH-1808

- With V-shaped cutting edge for wires and strands up to a max. of Ø 5 mm or 10 mm² conductor cross section
- For stripping solid, stranded or finely stranded conductors with standard insulation
- With adjustable screw for easy adjustment to the required wire or strand diameter
- Handles with ergonomically shaped soft grip multi-component sleeves
- Made of tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

Model	RH-1808
Length	160mm 6.25inch
Cable - Al + Cu multi-wired conductor single and stranded conductor - cutting capacity	5Ømm 10mm²
Stripping capacities	0,5-5Ømm 0,5-10mm² 7AWG
Weight	185g